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LICENSE

NUMBER

85-1122

86-1242

83-0302

87-0147

87-0014

86-1231

84-1164

83-0775

81-0710

84-1189

84-0692

86-0387

83-0479

81-0642

83-0053

85-1155

86-1267

86-0344

84-0931

86-0035

87-0522

83-0304

87-0084

81-1001

85-0397

86-0749

85-1052

84-0204

84-0862

86-0717

83-0428

83-0784

SURNAME

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TAYLOR

TEAGUE

TEDDER

TEDDER

TEEMS

TEETS

TEMPLE

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TEMPLES

TENPLETON

TEMPLETOJi

TEMPLETON

TERRAY

TERRY

TERRY

TERRY

TETANICH

TEUSCH

THAIN

MALE INDEX
>
MA L E S

GIVEN NAME

TIMMY RAY
LEXINGTON SC

TOWNSLEY
COLUMBIA SC

TRAVIS JAMES
LEESV1LLE SC

VERNIE LEE
HOUSTON TEXAS

U RALPH SR
LEESVILLE SC

WAYNE PARREL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WILLIAM LARRY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ERNEST FEILDEN
GASTONIA NC

*******

BOBBY BURT
LEXINGTON SC

TROY LEE
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ARDREL FRANKLIN JR
LEESVILLE SC

*******

KEVIN 8URGIN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

NORMAN DALE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ALTON RUDY
BATES8URG SC

CHARLIE ONEAL
LEXINGTON SC

DONALD OOELL
COLUMBIA SC

DOUGLAS EDWARD
AIKEN SC

LEWIS CHARLES
WAGENER SC

RUSSELL VERSE
BATESBURG SC

SAMUEL E
COLUMBIA SC

STEPHEN DWAVNE
LEXINGTON SC

WAYMON WESLEY III
LEESVILLE SC

*******

FRANKLIN CRAIG
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JACOB ALEX
PELION SC

PAUL KELVIN
CAYCE SC

*******

HOWARD WILLIAM
LEXINGTON SC

*******

CHRISTOPHER-DEAN
LEXINGTON SC

MALCOLM LEO
LEXINGTON SC

WILLIAM E
CAYCE SC

*******

JOHN IVORY
CHARLESTON SC

*******

HAROLD JAMES
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

RICHARD WILLIAM
LEXINGTON SC

*******

AGE

20

23

22

33

79

32

33

25

27

21

37

24

27

36

27

32

28

48

23

37

23

23

27

27

24

38

22

32

23

25

44

23
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F E M A L E S

BITNER TINA MARIE
LEXINGTON SC

FQUST WANDA RE6INA
COLUMBIA SC

BLACK MONICA CHARLENE
LEESVILLE SC

DAY JOHANNE
OILDALE CALIFORNIA

GRANDY MARGUERITE H
LEESVILLE SC

BACON CATHERINE MARIA
WEST COLUMBIA SC

FIESEL JUDY CAROLYN
LEXINGTON SC

SMITH TARA LEE
LEXINGTON SC

TAYLOR BARBARA ANN
LEXINGTON SC

GANN TERESA LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HIERS DOROTHY : MARGARET
CAYCE SC

CAPPS SUSAN LEIGH
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

B

W

U

W

W

U

W

W

U

W

W

STILL MARTHA DIANE ! W
COLUMBIA SCj

1

BAGWELL BARBARA RENE
8ATES8URG SC

SPIRES SHIRLEY ANN
LEXINGTON SC

WARREN WENDY DARLENE
LEESVILLE SC i

HUNT MARSHA LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

TEMPLES LEGNA^M
WAGENER SC

BEDENBAUGH RONDA LAYNE
LEESVILLE SC

MCNABB ROBIN FORD
COLUMBIA SC

W

W

W

«
W

W

W

PRICE LINDA'GAIL |W
LEXINGTON SC_j

ANDERSON PATRICIA ANN
BATESBURG SC

CRAPPS JENNIFER L
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOOD MERRY CHRISTMAS HALL
BATESBU8G SC

COLLUM CHERYL ANN
BATESBURG SC

CHAMPAGNE SHERYL
LEXINGTON SC^

MORRIS GINA WRAY
LEXINGTON SC

MCCAIN SANDRA K
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVIS SHARON ELIZABETH
CAYCE SC

RABON LUCRETIA ANN
LEESVILLE SC

BARRS DAISEY 3
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SAUGH STEPHANIE ANN
LEXINGTON SC

«

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Mo.

12

12

4

2

12

12

11

8

8

12

.7

4

6

7

1

12

12

4
J

Day

2

15

13

23

19

11

20

5

3

13

25

24

1

13

14

13

18
,

14

Year

1985

1986

1983

1987

1986

1986

1984

1983

1981

1984

1984

1986

1983

1981

1933

1985

1986

1986

10 2 1984
.. 1 . . .
1 1011986
J J

5J15 1987
I

4

2

11

5

13 1983
. J

I '"i1"7
4

9

1981

1985

J i
7 18J1986

I
J _|

111 8|1985
_j _,

3J13
I

9

7

5

1
W 8

J

19

12

1984

1984

1986

1983

1983

J ..._......
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CDTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

12

12

4

3

1

12

12

8

8

12

8

: 4

6

7

2

12

12

4

10

1

6

4

11

5

Day

4

20

16

2

15

29

10

14

4

14

4

30

3

17

11

21

23

18

6

18

7

23

14

18!

7

11

3

9

7

5

8

23

16

18

15

26

21

20

Year

1985

1986

1983

1987

1987

1986

1984

1983

1981

1984

1984

1986

1983

1981

1983

1985

1986

1986

1984

1986

1987

1983

1981

1985

1986

1985

1984

1984

1986

1983

1983

PERSON OFFICIATING

JEANETTE R SWYGERT APJ
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV JOSEPH A DARBY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV H E WYATT
LEXINGTON SC
REV RICHARD E WEBBER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM MOORE JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JO

"

REV HENRY M MOODY JR
LEXINGTON SC

DOROTHY ANN JEFFCOAT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC

REV BARRY T ANTLEY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV LONNIE H SHULL JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV LOUISE A GOFF
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON* COUNTY SC
SUSIE NARONEY NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
ALTON RAY BANKS JR NtP
AIKEN SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV LARRY K PATTERSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV MELVIN E AMUNDSON
COLUMBIA SC
REV MICHAEL R'COCKRELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV LARRY K PATTERSON
BATESBURG SC

REV ELLIS 0 ADDY
BATESBURG SC
REV CAREY L COLLUM
BATESBURG SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV CHARLES H LUCADO
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV MICHAEL P DYESS
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DEAN S CLYDE
CAYCE SC

REV JAMES W JOHNSTON
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV TIMOTHY H TWITTY
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV ALLEN COROERMAN
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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